
tl_25_58_01.xls Routine Operations/FFT_021215

Table start ID = 3649 Event_type = n/a

DURATION <s>= 1702,64843750 DTX0 <s>= n/a DTX1 <s>= n/a DTX2 <s>= n/a

SCHED_TYPE = NF_FL GEO_TYPE = n/a GEO_NUM <> = n/a FOV_CHECK = NO

RATE_TYPE = LOW DTX3 <s>= n/a DTX4 <s>= n/a TL_PAD <s>= 1,00000000

State Running Index State ID State Description
State TT

(relative, ct)
State TT

(relative, sec)

Start Time
(absolute, sec)

T1 +
State Duration (sec)

End Time
(absolute, sec)

T1 +

T/L setup 0 2,77

1 63 dcc02 709 2,77 2,77 33,56 36,33

2 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 36,33 83,56 119,89

3 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 119,89 13,56 133,45

4 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 133,45 33,56 167,00

5 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 167,00 83,56 250,56

6 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 250,56 13,56 264,12

7 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 264,12 33,56 297,68

8 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 297,68 83,56 381,24

9 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 381,24 13,56 394,80

10 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 394,80 33,56 428,36

11 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 428,36 83,56 511,91

12 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 511,91 13,56 525,47

13 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 525,47 33,56 559,03

14 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 559,03 83,56 642,59

15 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 642,59 13,56 656,15

16 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 656,15 33,56 689,71

17 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 689,71 83,56 773,27

18 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 773,27 13,56 786,82

19 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 786,82 33,56 820,38

20 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 820,38 83,56 903,94

21 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 903,94 13,56 917,50

22 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 917,50 33,56 951,06

23 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 951,06 83,56 1034,62

24 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 1034,62 13,56 1048,18

25 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 1048,18 33,56 1081,73

26 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 1081,73 83,56 1165,29

27 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 1165,29 13,56 1178,85

28 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 1178,85 33,56 1212,41

29 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 1212,41 83,56 1295,97

30 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 1295,97 13,56 1309,53

31 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 1309,53 33,56 1343,09

32 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 1343,09 83,56 1426,64

33 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 1426,64 13,56 1440,20

34 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 1440,20 33,56 1473,76

35 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 1473,76 83,56 1557,32

36 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 1557,32 13,56 1570,88

37 63 dcc02 3471 13,56 1570,88 33,56 1604,44

38 67 dcc03 8591 33,56 1604,44 83,56 1688,00

39 46 dcc01 21391 83,56 1688,00 13,56 1701,55

40 End of Timeline End of Timeline 3471 13,56    

41 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

42 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

43 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

44 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

45 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

46 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

47 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

48 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

49 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

50 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

51 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

52 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

53 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

54 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

55 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

56 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

57 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

58 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

59 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

60 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

61 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

62 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

63 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     
64 End of Timeline End of Timeline 0     

T/L Cleanup 435598 1701,55 0,09 1701,65
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